Remko heavy-duty
wastewater and sewage
pumps are engineered
for extreme durability and
reliability, this combined with
their outstanding quality
makes them ideal for the most
demanding applications.

Max Head: 40 m
Max Flow: 496 l/sec
RSM.100.75
Pump Model Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSM.100.55 100 5.5 11.1 1440 40 146
RSM.100.75 100 7.5 15.2 1440 40 163
RSM.150.75 150 7.5 15.2 1440 70 230
RSM.150.110 150 11 21.2 1440 70 263
RSM.150.150 150 15 31 1440 76 194
RSM.150.220 150 22 39 1440 76 251
RSM.200.110 200 11 21.2 1440 75 277
RSM.200.150 200 15 26.2 1440 75 285
RSM.200.220 200 22 40 1440 76 327
RSM.250.220 250 22 40 1440 60 745
RSM.250.300 250 30 62 1440 60 765
RSM.250.370 250 37 75 1440 60 770
RSM.350.220 350 22 43 970 120 950
RSM.350.300 350 30 68 970 120 965
RSM.400.370 400 37 74 970 120 965
RSM.400.450 400 45 84 970 120 970
SPECIFICATIONS
www.remko.com.au                                                                                                      1800 333 424
Submersible Single Channel pmuP s
RSM Series